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An Internet for the People: The Politics and
Promise of Craigslist

Artificial Communication: How Algorithms
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Driven Improvements in a Post-Covid World
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Beyond Coding: How Children Learn
Human Values Through Programming
Blockchain: The Future

Breaking the Social Media Prism: How to
Make Our Platforms Less Polarizing

Cognitive loT: Emerging Technology towards
Human Wellbeing

Connected in Isolation: Digital Privilege in
Unsettled Times

Critiquing Communication Innovation: New
Media in a Multipolar World

Cultural Interactions: Conflict and
Cooperation

Cultural Netizenship: Social Media, Popular
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Cyber Persistence Theory: Redefining
National Security in Cyberspace
Data Action: Using Data for Public Good
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and Practical Introduction

Demystifying China's Innovation Machine:
Chaotic Order
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Management, Business Models, and
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Emerging Technologies for Sustainable and

Smart Energy

Everyday Adventures with Unruly Data
Explaining Renewable Energy
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Global Sustainable Cities: City Governments
and Our Environmental Future

Go Toxic Free: Easy and Sustainable Ways

Governing in the Internet Age

How Colleges Use Data
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CIA Insider's Guide

How to Stay Safe Online: A Digital Self-
Care Toolkit for Developing Resilience and
Allyship

How to Stay Smart in a Smart World: Why
Human Intelligence Still Beats Algorithms

[, Human: Ai, Automation, and the Quest to
Reclaim What Makes Us Unique

lot-Based Smart Waste Management for
Environmental Sustainability

Lies of Omission: Algorithms Versus
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Listening in the Afterlife of Data: Aesthetics,
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Makers of the Microchip: A Documentary
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Models in the Digital Age
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Offensive Cyber Operations: Understanding
Intangible Warfare

Our Data, Ourselves: A Personal Guide to
Digital Privacy

Paradigm Shift from Conventionalism to the
Use of Social Media

Peter 2.0: The Human Cyborg
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Preventable: How a Pandemic Changed the
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Smart Cities: Blockchain-Based Systems,
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Smart Cities: Critical Debates on Big
Data, Urban Development and Social
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Smarter Collaboration: A New Approach to
Breaking Down Barriers and Transforming
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Strategy in an Uncertain World

Social Engineering: How Crowdmasters,
Phreaks, Hackers, and Trolls Created a New
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and Generation Z
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and Future of American Intelligence

Surveillance and Surveillance Detection: A
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Informed Approaches
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Karin M. Fierke

Robert W. Gehl, Sean T.
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Technology of the Oppressed: Inequity and
the Digital Mundane in Favelas of Brazil
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David Nemer
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Max Fisher

The Digital Factory: The Human Labor of

Automation Moritz Altenried

Pamela Robinson, Teresa

The Future of Open Data
Scassa

The Genetic Lottery: Why DNA Matters for

Social Equality Kathryn Paige Harden

The Internet Is for Cats: How Animal Images

Shape Our Digital Lives Jessica Maddox

The Metaverse: And How It Will

Revolutionize Everything Matthew Ball

The Metrics Manifesto: Confronting Security Richard Seiersen
with Data

The Mobile Phone Revolution in Morocco:

; ; Hsain llahiane
Cultural and Economic Transformations

The Modem World: A Prehistory of Social

Media Kevin Driscoll

The Nature of Data: Infrastructures,

Environments, Politics Jenny Goldstein, Eric Nost

The Titanium Economy: How Industrial
Technology Can Create a Better, Faster,
Stronger America

Asutosh Padhi, Gaurav
Batra, Nick Santhanam

The United States of Anonymous: How the

First Amendment Shaped Online Speech Jeff Kosseff

EhRAL

MIT Press

MIT Press

Little Brown and
Company

University of
Chicago Press

University of
Ottawa Press

Princeton
University Press

Rutgers University
Press

Liveright Publishing
Corporation

Wiley

Lexington Books

Yale University
Press

University of
Nebraska Press

PublicAffairs

Cornell University
Press

HhRE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

ISBN

9780262543347

9780262544368

9780316703321

9780226815480

9780776629735

9780691242101

9781978827912

9781324092032

9781119515364

9781793616586

9780300248142

9781496232502

9781541701878

9781501762383

eyl

uSDh

usSbh

usSDh

usb

uSDh

uSDh

UShD

uSD

Usb

uSh

uSD

uUSD

uSD

uSDh

Bt

35.00

25.00

29.00

27.50

39.95

18.95

24.95

30.00

39.95

85.00

28.00

34.50

29.00

28.95



5%

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

3
The Weakest Link: How to Diagnose,
Detect, and Defend Users from Phishing

Transformative Media: Intersectional
Technopolitics from Indymedia to
#Blacklivesmatter
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